Digital pressure transmitter all st.steel housing & bodies
with switches & RS485 RS485 communication
hygienic application 2 switches,  relays signals
series EDN.713 Certified by KOSHA, Ex d IIC T6
General features
■ Pressure range from -1…0 bar to 0…1000 bar
■ Multi-functional LCD, 4 1/2-digit
■ Various pressure scale units available

R29 R37 A6
R30 R38 A8
How to Order
EDN.713.O1.FP.TR.S4.G.BR30.A4
EDN.713, 4…20mA, TRI-clamp, Sanitary 2", Glycerine filled, 0…4 bar, ±0.5%, DMCC
FP Flameproof cable gland
M M12 plug with 12 pins
O12 2 swtiches, relays
0…40
0…3
0…4
0…16
0…20
0…2
0…25
O1
O4
Kind of sanitary diaphragm standard
Size of sanitary clamp
O2
O3
O7
O8
O9
O10
O11
RS485 & 4…20mA
RS485 & 0…10V
RS485 & 0…5V
RS485 & 0.1…2.5V
RS485
Diaphragm DN63.5, 2.5"
Diaphragm DN51, 2"
Code
0…5
0…2.5
Range
0…10
0…15
0…1.2 0…6
0…1.5
0…1.6
Output signal
Accuracy ±0.5
Accuracy ±0.3
Accuracy ±0.15
O6
4…20mA / 2-wire system
0…10V / 3-wire system
0…5V / 3-wire system
1…5V / 3-wire system
0.5…4.5V / 3-wire system
Diaphragm DN38, 1 1/2"
Diaphragm DN25, 1"
Diaphragm DN20, 3/4"
Range
0…1
Diaphragm DN76.1, 3"
Pressure Transmitters with diaphragm sealsbased on ASME & ISO 1127
Tri-Clanmp, ASME BPE and ISO 1127
NPS DN L
Pipe outer Ø x wall thickness
dM d
ASME BPE ISO 1127
19.05 x 1.2 26.9 x 1.6
2" 51 50.8 x 1.6 48.3 x 2
3" 76.1 76.2 x1.6 76.1 x 2
38 64
2
1
/2" 63.5 63.5 x1.6 60.3 x 2 52 77.5
16 25.4
1" 25 25.4 x 1.6 33.7 x 2 21